
October 01, 2019

Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Adam Colbert Cambridge Isanti3498 19:21.51   1 12 3:52/K
Owen Jarvela Cambridge Isanti3493 19:35.42   2 11 3:55/K
Charlie Ausmus Pine City3662 19:46.33   3 7 3:57/K
Chase Imker Cambridge Isanti3484 19:50.64   4 10 3:58/K
Derrick Diethelm Mora3645 19:53.55   5 10 3:59/K
Reece Morgan Mora3646 20:04.36   6 10 4:01/K
Gavin Hajek Cambridge Isanti3503 20:04.57   7 12 4:01/K
Evan Goebel Cambridge Isanti3476 20:05.48   8 9 4:01/K
Wyatt Wothe Cambridge Isanti3495 20:15.09   9 11 4:03/K
Eathan Wilson Mora3656 20:19.810  10 12 4:04/K
Reese Bickford Cambridge Isanti3481 20:23.511  11 10 4:05/K
Roman McKinney Pine City3667 20:46.112  12 7 4:09/K
Joshua Provost Cambridge Isanti3487 20:49.6(> 7)  13 10 4:10/K
Elias Bingham Cambridge Isanti3492 21:05.1(> 7)  14 11 4:13/K
Tommy Mulford Mora3647 21:16.013  15 10 4:15/K
Mason Nordrum Rush City3705 21:22.014  16 10 4:16/K
Devon Mulder Hinckley-Finlayson3549 21:29.115  17 9 4:18/K
Austin Gillette Cambridge Isanti3501 21:29.5(> 7)  18 12 4:18/K
Bryce Roberts Pine City3677 21:29.616  19 10 4:18/K
Zethan Schultz Mora3642 21:30.217  20 9 4:18/K
Dalton Paul Rush City3707 21:46.018  21 10 4:21/K
Brennen Dahlberg Cambridge Isanti3500 21:50.6(> 7)  22 12 4:22/K
Braden Kohn Cambridge Isanti3494 21:52.1(> 7)  23 11 4:22/K
Riley Dahlberg Mora3637 21:57.519  24 9 4:24/K
Bryce McClain East Central3520 21:57.6(< 5)  25 8 4:24/K
Will Stewart Mora3644 21:58.720  26 9 4:24/K
Tyler Gustafson Cambridge Isanti3477 22:04.2(> 7)  27 9 4:25/K
William Nord Milaca3593 22:14.3(< 5)  28 10 4:27/K
Hunter Danielson Pine City3675 22:17.421  29 10 4:27/K
Garrett Hosna Hinckley-Finlayson3552 22:21.522  30 10 4:28/K
Josh-William Archambault Hinckley-Finlayson3551 22:23.923  31 10 4:29/K
Cooper Adickes Rush City3700 22:26.424  32 9 4:29/K
Rudy Challander Cambridge Isanti3497 22:27.7(> 7)  33 12 4:30/K
Bryer Willert Pine City3668 22:30.625  34 7 4:30/K
Justin Bettendorf Cambridge Isanti3491 22:36.1(> 7)  35 11 4:31/K
Dane Halverson Mora3649 22:37.7(> 7)  36 11 4:32/K
Kevin Murphy Rush City3715 22:38.826  37 12 4:32/K
Jack Lind Mora3639 22:40.7(> 7)  38 9 4:32/K
Aidan Welch Pine City3678 22:45.327  39 10 4:33/K
Brandon Cardinal Rush City3711 22:53.428  40 12 4:35/K
Dylan Kensey Rush City3703 22:59.129  41 10 4:36/K
Chanse Clark East Central3518 23:05.1(< 5)  42 8 4:37/K
Jonah Smart Mora3643 23:05.4(> 7)  43 9 4:37/K
Lance Kociemba Rush City3708 23:15.130  44 11 4:39/K
Kenny Vo Pine City3680 23:16.231  45 12 4:39/K
Josh Swanson East Central3522 23:21.9(< 5)  46 10 4:40/K
Dakota Sand Mora3641 23:45.5(> 7)  47 9 4:45/K
Carter Wandersee Cambridge Isanti3489 23:55.2(> 7)  48 10 4:47/K
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October 01, 2019

Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Kresetn Atkins Cambridge Isanti3490 23:59.1(> 7)  49 11 4:48/K
Elric Breeding Cambridge Isanti3482 24:04.7(> 7)  50 10 4:49/K
Jacob Hadijiyanis Cambridge Isanti3478 24:05.7(> 7)  51 9 4:49/K
Derek Clementson Pine City3679 24:13.5(> 7)  52 12 4:51/K
Branden Carmichel Rush City3712 24:17.3(> 7)  53 12 4:51/K
Sam Nygren East Central3521 24:17.4(< 5)  54 9 4:51/K
Madox Balmer Mora3636 24:29.3(> 7)  55 9 4:54/K
Cody Hansen Braham3729 24:30.5(< 5)  56 11 4:54/K
Isaac Puetz Hinckley-Finlayson3554 24:53.332  57 11 4:59/K
Deacon Foss Pine City3671 24:59.4(> 7)  58 8 5:00/K
Trent Pratka Milaca3588 25:13.2(< 5)  59 9 5:03/K
Logan Adickes Rush City3710 25:27.8(> 7)  60 12 5:06/K
Brennen Blake Cambridge Isanti3475 25:40.2(> 7)  61 9 5:08/K
Kyle Wagenius Hinckley-Finlayson3560 26:11.833  62 12 5:14/K
Ed Oquist Braham3732 26:35.1(< 5)  63 10 5:19/K
Shane Lund Braham3731 26:40.8(< 5)  64 11 5:20/K
Camron Welch Hinckley-Finlayson3550 27:17.334  65 9 5:27/K
Levi Armstrong Rush City3701 27:45.3(> 7)  66 9 5:33/K
Vincente Tighe Cambridge Isanti3480 28:04.6(> 7)  67 9 5:37/K
Bryan Blowers Hinckley-Finlayson3547 28:13.335  68 9 5:39/K
Josh Stenmo Rush City3717 28:16.2(> 7)  69 12 5:39/K
Austin Yates Milaca3590 30:59.6(< 5)  70 9 6:12/K
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October 01, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   22

Team - Cambridge Isanti

19:47.4Average Time:

3498     1 19:21.51 19:21.5    1 12 0:00.0Adam Colbert
3493     2 19:35.43 38:56.9    2 11 0:13.9Owen Jarvela
3484     4 19:50.67 58:47.5    3 10 0:29.1Chase Imker
3503     7 20:04.514 1:18:52.0    4 12 0:43.0Gavin Hajek
3476     8 20:05.422 1:38:57.4    5 9 0:43.9Evan Goebel
3495 (9) 20:15.0(31) 1:59:12.4    6 11 0:53.5Wyatt Wothe
3481 (11) 20:23.5(42) 2:19:35.9    7 10 1:02.0Reese Bickford
3487 More Than  7 20:49.6 2:40:25.5    8 10 1:28.1Joshua Provost
3492 More Than  7 21:05.1 3:01:30.6    9 11 1:43.6Elias Bingham
3501 More Than  7 21:29.5 3:23:00.1   10 12 2:08.0Austin Gillette
3500 More Than  7 21:50.6 3:44:50.7   11 12 2:29.1Brennen Dahlberg
3494 More Than  7 21:52.1 4:06:42.8   12 11 2:30.6Braden Kohn
3477 More Than  7 22:04.2 4:28:47.0   13 9 2:42.7Tyler Gustafson
3497 More Than  7 22:27.7 4:51:14.7   14 12 3:06.2Rudy Challander
3491 More Than  7 22:36.1 5:13:50.8   15 11 3:14.6Justin Bettendorf
3489 More Than  7 23:55.2 5:37:46.0   16 10 4:33.7Carter Wandersee
3490 More Than  7 23:59.1 6:01:45.1   17 11 4:37.6Kresetn Atkins
3482 More Than  7 24:04.7 6:25:49.8   18 10 4:43.2Elric Breeding
3478 More Than  7 24:05.7 6:49:55.5   19 9 4:44.2Jacob Hadijiyanis
3475 More Than  7 25:40.2 7:15:35.7   20 9 6:18.7Brennen Blake
3480 More Than  7 28:04.6 7:43:40.3   21 9 8:43.1Vincente Tighe

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   51

Team - Mora

20:36.7Average Time:

3645     5 19:53.55 19:53.5    1 10 0:00.0Derrick Diethelm
3646     6 20:04.311 39:57.8    2 10 0:10.8Reece Morgan
3656    10 20:19.821 1:00:17.6    3 12 0:26.3Eathan Wilson
3647    13 21:16.034 1:21:33.6    4 10 1:22.5Tommy Mulford
3642    17 21:30.251 1:43:03.8    5 9 1:36.7Zethan Schultz
3637 (19) 21:57.5(70) 2:05:01.3    6 9 2:04.0Riley Dahlberg
3644 (20) 21:58.7(90) 2:27:00.0    7 9 2:05.2Will Stewart
3649 More Than  7 22:37.7 2:49:37.7    8 11 2:44.2Dane Halverson
3639 More Than  7 22:40.7 3:12:18.4    9 9 2:47.2Jack Lind
3643 More Than  7 23:05.4 3:35:23.8   10 9 3:11.9Jonah Smart
3641 More Than  7 23:45.5 3:59:09.3   11 9 3:52.0Dakota Sand
3636 More Than  7 24:29.3 4:23:38.6   12 9 4:35.8Madox Balmer

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   77

Team - Pine City

21:22.0Average Time:

3662     3 19:46.33 19:46.3    1 7 0:00.0Charlie Ausmus
3667    12 20:46.115 40:32.4    2 7 0:59.8Roman McKinney
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October 01, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   77

Team - Pine City

21:22.0Average Time:

3677    16 21:29.631 1:02:02.0    3 10 1:43.3Bryce Roberts
3675    21 22:17.452 1:24:19.4    4 10 2:31.1Hunter Danielson
3668    25 22:30.677 1:46:50.0    5 7 2:44.3Bryer Willert
3678 (27) 22:45.3(104) 2:09:35.3    6 10 2:59.0Aidan Welch
3680 (31) 23:16.2(135) 2:32:51.5    7 12 3:29.9Kenny Vo
3679 More Than  7 24:13.5 2:57:05.0    8 12 4:27.2Derek Clementson
3671 More Than  7 24:59.4 3:22:04.4    9 8 5:13.1Deacon Foss

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  110

Team - Rush City

22:13.3Average Time:

3705    14 21:22.014 21:22.0    1 10 0:00.0Mason Nordrum
3707    18 21:46.032 43:08.0    2 10 0:24.0Dalton Paul
3700    24 22:26.456 1:05:34.4    3 9 1:04.4Cooper Adickes
3715    26 22:38.882 1:28:13.2    4 12 1:16.8Kevin Murphy
3711    28 22:53.4110 1:51:06.6    5 12 1:31.4Brandon Cardinal
3703 (29) 22:59.1(139) 2:14:05.7    6 10 1:37.1Dylan Kensey
3708 (30) 23:15.1(169) 2:37:20.8    7 11 1:53.1Lance Kociemba
3712 More Than  7 24:17.3 3:01:38.1    8 12 2:55.3Branden Carmichel
3710 More Than  7 25:27.8 3:27:05.9    9 12 4:05.8Logan Adickes
3701 More Than  7 27:45.3 3:54:51.2   10 9 6:23.3Levi Armstrong
3717 More Than  7 28:16.2 4:23:07.4   11 12 6:54.2Josh Stenmo

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  125

Team - Hinckley-Finlayson

23:27.9Average Time:

3549    15 21:29.115 21:29.1    1 9 0:00.0Devon Mulder
3552    22 22:21.537 43:50.6    2 10 0:52.4Garrett Hosna
3551    23 22:23.960 1:06:14.5    3 10 0:54.8Josh-William Archambault
3554    32 24:53.392 1:31:07.8    4 11 3:24.2Isaac Puetz
3560    33 26:11.8125 1:57:19.6    5 12 4:42.7Kyle Wagenius
3550 (34) 27:17.3(159) 2:24:36.9    6 9 5:48.2Camron Welch
3547 (35) 28:13.3(194) 2:52:50.2    7 9 6:44.2Bryan Blowers

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - East Central
Average Time:

3520 Less Than  5 21:57.6 21:57.6    1 8 0:00.0Bryce McClain
3518 Less Than  5 23:05.1 45:02.7    2 8 1:07.5Chanse Clark
3522 Less Than  5 23:21.9 1:08:24.6    3 10 1:24.3Josh Swanson
3521 Less Than  5 24:17.4 1:32:42.0    4 9 2:19.8Sam Nygren
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October 01, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Milaca
Average Time:

3593 Less Than  5 22:14.3 22:14.3    1 10 0:00.0William Nord
3588 Less Than  5 25:13.2 47:27.5    2 9 2:58.9Trent Pratka
3590 Less Than  5 30:59.6 1:18:27.1    3 9 8:45.3Austin Yates

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Braham
Average Time:

3729 Less Than  5 24:30.5 24:30.5    1 11 0:00.0Cody Hansen
3732 Less Than  5 26:35.1 51:05.6    2 10 2:04.6Ed Oquist
3731 Less Than  5 26:40.8 1:17:46.4    3 11 2:10.3Shane Lund
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